
www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop i

“I didn’t know 
you did that!”

The fi rst 
product guide from

your one-stop print shop



ii	 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Prints Regent How to Order
Walking along Orpington High Street, aged 18, I glanced across 

the road to Barclays Bank. Displayed in the window was a 
poster campaign which looked very familiar. It put a huge smile on 
my face and gave me an overwhelming sense of pride.

Weeks earlier, it had been the first project I ever worked on as an 
apprentice in the printing industry, but this was the first time I had 
seen an example of my work on display.

Since 1990, there have been countless similar moments. I have 
been fortunate to work on projects for many global brands, such 
as MTV, Swatch, The PGA, Virgin Atlantic, FIFA World Cup 1996, 
London‘s 2012 Olympic Games, Lexus and pretty much every other 
car marque!

Prints Regent produces work for individuals and businesses of 
all sizes. I’m meticulous with every project and even get excited 
receiving one of my flyers through the post. I can happily gush 
about the item’s design and print processes that were involved.

My passion for my craft is your guarantee 
of an outstanding job.
Thanks to my innovative design, 
Welling United FC won the prestigious 
Programme of the Season Award from 
the FA. I have featured in a number of 
trade articles and was once the only 
Adobe Authorised Print Service Provider 
in Kent. By placing your order with Prints 
Regent, your printing’s in safe hands.

Michael Hopkins
Founder and self-proclaimed Prints Regent

Prints Regent Limited is an online printing company with an 
emphasis on quality, supplying one of the largest product ranges 
available. 

Originally incorporated in 2012 as My Printernet Ltd, Prints Regent provides 
graphic design and printing services from business cards to banners, and 
everything in-between. Your printing in safe hands.

Prints Regent has a variety of online ordering sites depending on 
the nature of your artwork...

shopping-cart PrintShop – the print buyer’s catalogue
If you are familiar with producing print-ready artwork to a given 
specification, you can place your order, and upload your artwork, 
using our PrintShop site. Go to printsregent.com/printshop

All of the products in this guide are available to order from the 
PrintShop, complete with pricing, anticipated delivery dates, and 
most importantly, Factsheets. These contain the information you 
need to prepare your artwork to our specification. Your artwork 
will be rejected if it does not match our requirements. Fees apply 
to cancelled orders placed via our websites.

shopping-cart DesignShop – use our online design templates
Alternatively, we have an evergrowing range of design templates 
which can be used to create your artwork. To use them, and to 
subsequently order, head over to printsregent.com/designshop

shopping-cart CopyShop – priority print-on-demand and copy service
We now offer a priority print, copy and binding service from our 
Registered Office. We can also number jobs, such as vouchers, and 
print variable data, such as mailings. To check prices and book-in 
your job, visit printsregent.com/copyshop

shopping-cart YourShop – your own private web-to-print portal
Your own private catalogue of products to order from, as and when 
you choose. Products can be either static or editable, allowing you to 
change the existing artwork. This is particularly useful for creating 
business cards for new members of staff. You can enter the details 
yourself, generate a proof, then place the print order.  
To learn more, please visit printsregent.com/yourshop

ENVELOPE or get in touch
Simply email your artwork file(s) and requirements to us at 
printed@printsregent.com along with your required quantity and 
turnaround time, and we’ll provide a quote and process the order 
for you. Messages over 10MB in size should be sent via  
WeTransfer.com

You can also call us on 01323 370077 or 0208 144 1555.



www.PrintsRegent.com/printshop	 iiiPhoto: Anna Morgan

Design and printing of newsletters and envelopes



iv “I didn’t know you did that!”

 Legend OUTDOORS INDOORS

1 Product is available from as little as 
one piece

Full colour process (CMYK)

SilverGold

Pantone (spot colour)

Product supplied as ‘fl at sheets’ for 
further production/fi nishing

Refi ning options available‘Free-form’ products can be 
ordered to a custom shape

Product can be ordered to a 
custom size

Product contains back light

Product supplied on a roll

Priority shipping available

Economy shipping available

Product is available with rounded 
corners

Product can be ordered with 
recycled paper

Product is suitable for 
outdoor use

Paper Guide 
Bright White – professional stationery
Chamois – creamy off -white
Chromo Board – smooth one side, rough 
on the other, typically as postcards, 
greeting cards and product packaging
Coated – smooth sheet, great for colour
Linen – textured with crossed pattern
Luxecore – a glued, paper sandwich with 
coloured fi lling for rigid business cards
Off set – coarse, general purpose paper
Ribbed – textured with parallel lines

Product is suitable for 
indoor use

Printing Colours Refi ning Options

Please note: Refi nements and colours may slightly vary. It is also possible to combine special colours with fi nishes.

Blind
embossing

Hot foil fl at embossing 
(eg: silver)

Lamination
(cellophane coating)

Hot foil relief 
embossing 
(eg: silver)

Relief varnish

UV varnish

UV spot 
varnish

Spot colour printing available



www.PrintsRegent.com/printshop	 1

Contents
OFFICE
	 Business Cards . . . . . . . . . . .           3
		  Appointment Cards . . . 3
		  Loyalty Cards . . . . . . . . .         3
	 Letterheads . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              4
	 Compliment Slips  . . . . . . . .        4
	 Memo Pads . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              4	
	 NCR/Carbonless Papers  . .  5
		  Single Sets . . . . . . . . . . . .            5
		  Form Sets  . . . . . . . . . . . .            5
		  25-set Pads . . . . . . . . . . .           5
		  Numbered . . . . . . . . . . . .            5
	 Stickers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  6
	 Labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   6
	 Sticky Notes  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             7
	 Sticky Note Sets . . . . . . . . . .          7
	 Folders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  8
	 Plastic Sleeves . . . . . . . . . . .           8
	 Punched Pockets . . . . . . . . .         9
	 Dividers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 9
	 Ring Folders/Binders  . . . .    10
	 Slipcases  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               10
	 Magazine Files  . . . . . . . . . . .           11
	 Writing Cases . . . . . . . . . . . .            11
	 Clipboards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               11

POSTING
	 Envelopes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              13
	 Postcards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               13
	 Parcel Tape . . . . . . . . . . . . .             13

FLYERS  
& FOLDED LEAFLETS
	 Flyers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  15
	 Single Fold . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              15
	 Letter Fold . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              15
	 Zig Zag Fold . . . . . . . . . . . . .             16
	 Parallel Fold  . . . . . . . . . . . .            16
	 Gate Fold  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               16
	 Cross Fold  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               17

CD/DVD INSERTS
	 Covers & Booklets . . . . . . .        17

BROCHURES  
& MAGAZINES
	 Staple/Loop Binding . . . . .     19
	 Perfect Binding . . . . . . . . . .          19
	 Wire-o Binding . . . . . . . . . .          19

BOOKS
	 Softcover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               21
	 Hardcover  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              21
	 Colour Covers . . . . . . . . . . .           21
	 Sewn Binding  . . . . . . . . . . .           22
	 Perfect Binding . . . . . . . . . .         22
	 Bookmarks

NOTEBOOKS
	 Basic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   23
	 Classic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  23
	 Premium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               23
	 Exclusive . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
	 Wire-o Binding . . . . . . . . . .          23

CALENDARS, PLANNERS 
& CHRISTMAS CARDS
	 Year Planners . . . . . . . . . . .           25
	 Monthly Calendars . . . . . .      25
	 Desk Calendars  . . . . . . . . .         25
	 Wall Calendars . . . . . . . . . .          26
	 Advent Calendars  . . . . . . .       26	
	 Desk Pads . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
	 Folded Cards . . . . . . . . . . . .            27

POSTERS, BANNERS  
& SIGNAGE
	 Paper Posters . . . . . . . . . . .           29
	 Corrugated Plastic . . . . . . 29
	 Business Signs . . . . . . . . . .          29
	 Canvas Prints  . . . . . . . . . .           30
	 Backlit/Lightbox Film . . .    30
	 Car/Window Graphics . . . 30
	 Outdoor Banners . . . . . . . .        31
	 Rod/Façade Banners  . . . .    31
	 Beach Flags . . . . . . . . . . . . .             31

EXHIBITION  
& PROMOTION
	 Pavement Signs . . . . . . . . .         33
	 Floor Stickers . . . . . . . . . . .           33
	 Roller Banners . . . . . . . . . .          33
	 Pop-up Towers . . . . . . . . . .          34
	 Pop-up Stands  . . . . . . . . . .          34
	 Pop-up Counters  . . . . . . . .        34

BRANDED 
MERCHANDISE
	 Carrying
		  Cotton Bags . . . . . . . . . .         35
		  Paper Bags  . . . . . . . . . .          35
		  Sports Bags . . . . . . . . . .          35
		  Gable &  
		  Handle Boxes  . . . . . . . .        35
	 Stationery
		  Pens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 35
		  Pencils . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              35
		  Folding & Flat Rulers . 35
		  Measuring Tape . . . . . .      35
	 Office
		  Mousemats . . . . . . . . . .          35
		  Magnets . . . . . . . . . . . . .             35
		  Rubber Stamps  . . . . . .      35
		  Lanyards  . . . . . . . . . . . .            35
	 Gifts
		  Trolley Keyrings . . . . . .     36
		  Ice Scrapers . . . . . . . . . .         36
		  Jigsaw Puzzles . . . . . . .       36
		  Wrapping Paper . . . . . .      36
	 Edible
		  Chocolates . . . . . . . . . . .           36
		  Cinnamon Stars . . . . . .      36
		  Fruit Gums . . . . . . . . . . .          36
		  Boiled Sweets . . . . . . . .        36
	 Drink
		  Bottle Openers . . . . . . .       36
		  Bottle Tags/ 
		  Hangers & Labels  . . . .    36
		  Wine Boxes . . . . . . . . . .          36
		  Cups & Mugs . . . . . . . . .         36
	

Catering
		  Aprons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              37
		  Chef’s Jackets . . . . . . . .        37
		  Napkins & Serviettes  . 37
		  Placemats  . . . . . . . . . . .           37
	 Shirts
		  Blouses . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              37
		  Long Sleeve . . . . . . . . . .         37
		  Polo Shirts . . . . . . . . . . .           37
		  T-shirts . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              37
	 Tops
		  Sweatshirts . . . . . . . . . .          37
		  Hooded Tops . . . . . . . . .         37
		  Gilets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                37
		  Jackets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              37
	 Sports
		  Baseball Caps   
		     & Beanies  . . . . . . . . .          38
		  Shirts & Jerseys . . . . .      38
		  Shorts . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               38
		  Socks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                38
	 Boxes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    
		  Lid Tuck . . . . . . . . . . . . .              38
		  Pillow . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                38
		  Postal  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               38
		  Sliding . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               38
	 Hospitality
		  Bathrobes  . . . . . . . . . .           38
		  Towels . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               38
		  Wristbands 
		     & Entry Passes . . . .     38
		  Tickets . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               38
		  Door Hangers . . . . . . . .        39

PLASTIC CARDS
	 Plastic Cards . . . . . . . . . . .            40
	 Magnetic Strip Cards  . . .    40
	 Contactless Cards . . . . . .       40
	 Smart FM4442 . . . . . . . . . .          41
	 Smart FM24C02  . . . . . . . .        41
	 Card Accessories . . . . . . . .        41



2 “I didn’t know you did that!”2 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Business Cards
Following a fruitful business conversation, you’ll want to keep in contact with that person to hopefully secure 
orders or possibly a job opportunity. Whatever the purpose or function, business cards are essential.

Even if we can store addresses and contact data in smartphones and tablets these days (see our 
Plastic Cards on p39 for inspiration), the typical paper card is far from obsolete.

Jazz up your off ering with a choice of textured boards and fi nishing options to deliver a wow-factor, 
encouraging the recipient to keep hold of your card, and not that of the competition.

TOP
SELLER



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 3

1

Format
Single sided, double sided, 4-page folded

Sizes
85 x 55 mm, 90 x 50 mm, Special format possible

Paper
250 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
350 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
400 gsm Premium Board (matt)
300 gsm Premium Chamois
350 gsm Premium Ribbed
340 gsm Premium Bright White
350 gsm Premium Linen
750 gsm Luxecore Chamois
750 gsm Luxecore Ribbed
750 gsm Luxecore Bright White
750 gsm Luxecore Linen
350 gsm Off set
400 gsm Off set
300 gsm Recycling White
300 gsm Chromo Board

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Blind embossing 
Hot foil fl at embossing 
Hot foil relief embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish 
UV surface + Blind embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil fl at embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil relief embossing
UV varnish

Format
Single sided, double sided, 4-page folded

Size
85 x 55 mm

Paper
250 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
350 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
400 gsm Premium Board (matt)
300 gsm Premium Chamois
350 gsm Premium Ribbed
340 gsm Premium Bright White
350 gsm Premium Linen
350 gsm Off set
400 gsm Off set
300 gsm Recycling White
300 gsm Chromo Board (recommended)

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Lamination (cellophane coating)
Relief varnish
UV spot varnish
UV spot varnish + Lamination
UV varnish

Format
Single sided, double sided, 4-page folded

Size
85 x 55 mm

Paper
250 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
350 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
400 gsm Premium Board (matt)
300 gsm Premium Chamois
350 gsm Premium Ribbed
340 gsm Premium Bright White
350 gsm Premium Linen
350 gsm Off set
400 gsm Off set
300 gsm Recycling White
300 gsm Chromo Board (recommended)

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Lamination (cellophane coating)
Relief varnish
UV spot varnish
UV spot varnish + Lamination
UV varnish

Stamps
We also provide rubber stamps to
complement your Loyaly Card 
order. Various sizes available with
black, blue, red or green ink pad.

Business CardsAppointment Cards Loyalty Cards

1 1



4 “I didn’t know you did that!”

1

Headings Slips

TOP
SELLER

Format
Single sided or double sided

Size
148 x 210 mm (A5) 210 x 297 mm (A4)
Special Format

Paper
Off set (printer-friendly): 80, 90, 100, 120, 170 gsm
Recycled White: 80, 170 gsm
Premium: Chamois, Ribbed, Bright White, Linen

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Blind embossing
Hot foil fl at embossing
Hot foil relief embossing

Format
Single sided or double sided, not only for compliment 
slips, but also menu cards, score cards, handouts, etc

Size
210 x 100 mm

Paper
Off set (printer-friendly): 80, 90, 100, 350, 400 gsm
Recycled White: 80, 300 gsm
Premium Chamois: 100, 300 gsm
Premium Ribbed: 120, 350 gsm
Premium Bright White: 115, 340 gsm
Premium Linen: 130, 350 gsm

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Formats
25, 50 or 100 sheets to a pad, with backing board, for 
notes, calculations, telephone messages, etc

Sizes
74 x 105 mm (A7) 210 x 297 mm (A4)
105 x 148 mm (A6)  105 x 210 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 148 x 148 mm
Special Format

Paper
90 gsm Off set
80 gsm Recycled

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot 
colour both sides

Refi nements
Glued at top edge

Pads

1



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 5

NCR/Carbonless Papers

Pri nt, Copy & Binding

Top Sheet
90 gsm CB white

Middle Sheet
86 gsm CFB yellow

Bottom Sheet
90 gsm CF pink

Finishing Options
Glue to top edge
Grey cardboard to back
Double hole punch on left
Quadruple hole punch on left
Numbering

Top Sheet
80 gsm CB white

Middle Sheet(s)
53 gsm CFB blue/yellow/green/pink
Up to four sheets

Bottom Sheet
57 gsm CF blue/yellow/green/pink

Finishing Options
Glue to top edge
Grey cardboard to back
Double hole punch on left
Quadruple hole punch on left

Top Sheet
80 gsm CB white

Middle Sheet(s)
53 gsm CFB blue/yellow/green/pink
Up to four sheets

Bottom Sheet
57 gsm CF blue/yellow/green/pink

Finishing Options
Glue to narrow edge
Glue to long edge
Double hole punch on left
Perforation line

Top Sheet
90 gsm CB white

Middle Sheet (optional)
86 gsm CFB yellow

Bottom Sheet
90 gsm CF pink

Finishing Option
Glue to narrow edge

Format
Single sets
Form sets
25-set pads
25-set pads numbered

Sizes
98 x 210 mm
105 x 148 mm (A6)
148 x 210 mm (A5)
210 x 297 mm (A4)

Print
Black or full colour process to face
Black option on reverse

Visit www.printsregent.com/copyshop to see our range of next working day services, such as photocopying, acetate covers, 
board back covers, binding, encapsulating, digital and variable data printing, all available from our Registered Offi  ce. 
Order online (and submit your artwork where appropriate) by 4pm and collect from 4pm the next working day.

Numbered25-set PadsForm SetsSingle Sets

www.Pri ntsRegent.com/copyshop 5



6 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Stickers Labels

1

Format
Single sided

Size
37 x 52 mm (A9) 210 x 297 mm (A4) 50 x 20 mm (rounded)
52 x 74 mm (A8) 297 x 420 mm (A3) 70 x 25 mm (rounded)
74 x 105 mm (A7) 98 x 210 mm 85 x 55 mm (rounded)
105 x 148 mm (A6) 105 x 297 mm 40 mm diameter
148 x 210 mm (A5) 145 x 95 mm oval 80 mm diameter
Special Format

Paper
Adhesive paper white (suitable for indoors)
Adhesive foil white (suitable for outdoors)

Print
Black or full colour process

Refi nements
Some formats are delivered on A4 sheets, others on rolls

Format
Single sided

Size
20 x 20 mm 60 x 80 mm 75 x 100 mm 80 x 80 mm
92 x 135 mm 100 x 150 mm 280 x 500 mm 145 x 95 mm oval
40 mm diameter 80 mm diameter Free Form Special Format

Paper
Felt-marked plain paper white Adhesive fi lm white (perm.)
Adhesive fi lm transparent (perm.) Adhesive paper neon yellow (perm.) 
Adhesive paper neon red (perm.) Self-sticking labels white (perm.)
Self-sticking labels white (perm. opaque)

Print
Black or full colour process

Refi nements
Narrow side in front, wide side in front

1

OUTDOORS

OUTDOORS

INDOORS

INDOORS

TOP
SELLER



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 7

Sticky Notes

Sticky Note Sets

Format
50-sheet pads
100-sheet pads

Size
50 x 72 mm
72 x 72 mm 
100 x 72 mm

Paper
70 gsm adhesive paper white

Print
Full colour process to face

Format
A7 set comprising of two sticky note 
pads and one set of multicoloured 
page markers

Size
50 x 72 mm
72 x 72 mm 
100 x 72 mm

Paper
70 gsm adhesive paper white

Binder
Hardcover 

Print
Full colour process to one side



8 “I didn’t know you did that!”

1

Folders Plast ic Sleeves

Format
2-fl aps, with or without 5 mm capacity
2-fl aps, fi ling tabs, with or without 5 mm capacity
2-fl aps, fastener, with or without 5 mm or 10 mm capacity
3-fl aps, up to 5 mm capacity
3-fl aps, fastener, with 5 mm or 10 mm capacity

Size
Die cut to take A4 documents of various capacity

Paper
250 or 350 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
400 gsm Premium Board (matt)
300 gsm Chromo Board

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Blind embossing  UV surface + Blind embossing
Hot foil fl at embossing  UV surface + Hot foil fl at embossing
Hot foil relief embossing  UV surface + Hot foil relief embossing
Lamination (cellophane coating) UV varnish

Format
Flat sheet, folded in the centre, and welded at the bottom

Size
220 x 307 mm (for A4)

Plastic
Foil clear, blue, yellow, green, red, white frosted

Print
From black to full colour process to the outside, prior to folding

TOP
SELLER

1



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 9

DividersPunched Pockets

Format
From 4 - 12 tabs

Size
230 x 297 mm (for A4)

Paper
300 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)

Print
Full colour process to the front

Refi nements
Lamination (cellophane coating)
2-hole punched
4-hole punched

Format
Filing strip to the left, 4-hole punched

Size
232 x 305 mm (for A4)

Plastic
Foil clear, blue, yellow, green, red, white frosted

Print
From black to full colour process to the outside, front and/or back

1 1



10 “I didn’t know you did that!”

1

Ring Folders/Binders Slipcase

Format
2-arch clip mechanism
4-arch clip mechanism

Size
A4 up to 10 mm capacity

Print
From black one side to full colour process

Refi nements
Gloss lamination (cellulose coating)
Linen lamination
Matt lamination
Scratch-proof matt lamination

Format
2-arch mechanism
4-arch mechanism

Size
A4 up to 30 mm (clip)
A4 up to 30 mm (lever)
A4 up to 50 mm (clip)
A4 up to 55 mm (lever)

Print
From black one side to full colour process

Refi nements
Gloss lamination (cellulose coating)
Linen lamination
Matt lamination
Scratch-proof matt lamination

Format
Slipcases for ring binders either for sorting 
thematically or simply protecting from dust and 
damage, a popular for tender submissions and 
branded presentations

Size
For 30 or 50 mm A4 ring binders

Print
Full colour process to outside

Refi nements
Gloss lamination (cellulose coating)
Linen lamination
Matt lamination
Scratch-proof matt lamination

1 1



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 11

Files Cases Clipboards

Format
Magazine fi le holders are extremely practical offi  ce 
products for storing brochures and other bound 
documents, not just for easy reference, but reducing 
clutter on your desk

Size
50 mm capacity of A4 documents
70 mm capacity of A4 documents

Print
Full colour process to outside

Refi nements
Gloss lamination (cellulose coating)
Linen lamination
Matt lamination
Scratch-proof matt lamination

Format
Folding writing case to hold paper under a clip, with 
pen holder and business card pouch

Size
For A4 paper

Print
Full colour process to outside

Refi nements
Gloss lamination (cellulose coating)
Linen lamination
Matt lamination
Scratch-proof matt lamination

Format
Traditional clipboards printed to your brand

Size
For A4 paper

Print
Full colour process to outside

Refi nements
Gloss lamination (cellulose coating)
Linen lamination
Matt lamination
Scratch-proof matt lamination
Self-adhesive business card pocket

1 1 1



12 “I didn’t know you did that!”12 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Post ing
Branded mailings let people know instantly who the item is from, whether your logo is printed on an 
envelope, one of our range of boxes (Branded Merchandise section – p35), or repeating on parcel tape.

Envelopes can also be printed with your mail partner‘s PPI, your returns policy, images of your products, to 
emphasise an invitation, or simply printed in red to suggest urgency.

TOP
SELLER



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 13

Format
Our paper envelopes and cardboard mailers* are 
printed on a fl at sheet and assembled, not simply 
overprinted, allowing full print coverage if required

Size  Window Flap Edge
115 x 115 mm none 
162 x 114 mm (C6) none long
220 x 110 mm (DL) none/left/right long
229 x 114 mm none/left/right long
229 x 162 mm (C5) none/left/right long/short
229 x 324 mm (C4) none/left/right short

*117 x 245 mm (B5) none short
*248 x 346 mm (B4) none short

Paper  Seal
80 gsm Recycled  Peel & Seal
80 gsm Recycled  Self-seal
80 gsm Recycled  Wet-seal
90 gsm Off set  Peel & Seal
90 gsm Off set  Self-seal
90 gsm Off set  Wet-seal
100 gsm Premium Chamois Peel & Seal
115 gsm Premium Bright White Peel & Seal
120 gsm Premium Ribbed Peel & Seal
130 gsm Premium Linen Peel & Seal

*450 gsm Chromo-sulphate Cardboard Peel & Seal

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot 
colour on the outside, with grey lining on the inside

Format
Single sided or double sided

Sizes
74 x 105 mm (A7) 297 x 420 mm (A3)
105 x 148 mm (A6) 105 x 210 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 125 x 235 mm
210 x 297 mm (A4) Special Format

Paper
170, 250, 350 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
400 gsm Premium Board (matt)
300 gsm Premium Chamois
340 gsm Premium Bright White
350 gsm Premium Ribbed or Linen
750 gsm Luxecore Bright White, Chamois,  
            Ribbed or Linen
350, 400 gsm Off set
300 gsm Recycling White
300 gsm Chromo Board (traditional, with a smooth 
300 gsm picture front, and rough writable reverse)

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Blind embossing 
Hot foil fl at embossing 
Hot foil relief embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish 
UV surface + Blind embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil fl at embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil relief embossing
UV varnish

Format
50 mm x 66 m per roll

Repeating artwork length
169.6 mm 182.2 mm 201.2 mm
219.9 mm 238.7 mm 263.9 mm
282.7 mm 314.1 mm 358 mm
433.6 mm 458.8 mm

Material
PP foil white, brown, clear
PVC foil white, brown, clear

Print
Black or spot colour

Envelopes Post cards Box  Tape

1

TOP
SELLER

TOP
SELLER

OUTDOORS

INDOORS



14 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Flyers and Folded Leafl ets
Our most popular product due their sheer versatility, leafl ets are available in many standard and custom 
sizes. These sizes are complemented with a variety of paper and card options and a dazzling array of fi nishing 
refi nements to create a truly memorable item.

They can be creased, folded and perforated, allowing you to turn a simple fl yer into a takeaway menu, 
promotional leafl et with detachable voucher, raffl  e tickets, registration forms, tourist information, invitations, 
foldable posters, CD tray inserts, maps and so much more, plus folding options can be combined to produce 
more complex items.

For cheap and cheerful mass distribution, our 90/115 gsm coated art paper is suitable for single sided print. 
Folded leafl ets are usually 135 gsm, while for a quality feel, opt for 170 gsm. For fl yers, go for 300 gsm+.

TOP
SELLER



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 15

Format
Double sided sheet, folded twice in the same 
direction (creased at 170 gsm+) to create six pages, 
or folded three times to create eight pages, also 
known as roll-fold

Finished Size (when folded)
74 x 105 mm (A7) 75 x 210 mm 105 x 297 mm
105 x 148 mm (A6) 100 x 210 mm 120 x 120 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 105 x 105 mm 
210 x 297 mm (A4) 105 x 210 mm 

Paper
Coated art paper: 90, 115, 135, 170, 250 gsm
Off set: 80, 90, 100, 120 gsm
Recycling White: 80 gsm

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Creasing
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV varnish

Format
Double sided sheet, folded (creased at 170 gsm+) to 
create four pages

Finished Size (when folded)
105 x 148 mm (A6) 105 x 105 mm 148 x 148 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 105 x 210 mm 160 x 160 mm
210 x 297 mm (A4) 105 x 297 mm 210 x 210 mm
100 x 210 mm 120 x 120 mm Special Format

Paper
Coated art paper: 90, 115, 135, 170, 250, 350 gsm
Premium Board: 400 gsm (matt)
Off set: 80, 90, 100, 120, 350 gsm
Recycling White: 80, 300 gsm

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Blind embossing 
Creasing
Hot foil fl at embossing 
Hot foil relief embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish 
UV surface + Blind embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil fl at embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil relief embossing
UV varnish

Format
Single sided or double sided

Sizes
52 x 74 mm (A8) 74 x 105 mm 105 x 105 mm
74 x 105 mm (A7) 85 x 55 mm 120 x 120 mm
105 x 148 mm (A6) 100 x 210 mm 148 x 148 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 105 x 210 mm 160 x 160 mm
210 x 297 mm (A4) 105 x 297 mm 210 x 210 mm
297 x 420 mm (A3) 183 x 273 mm Special Format

Paper
Coated art paper: 90, 115, 135, 170, 250, 350 gsm
Premium Board: 400 gsm (matt)
Premium Bright White: 115, 340 gsm
Premium Chamois: 100, 300 gsm
Premium Linen: 130, 350 gsm
Premium Ribbed: 120, 350 gsm
Off set: 80, 90, 100, 120, 350, 400 gsm
Recycling White: 80, 300 gsm
Chromo Board: 300 gsm

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Blind embossing 
Hot foil fl at embossing 
Hot foil relief embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
Rounded corners
UV spot varnish 
UV surface + Blind embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil fl at embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil relief embossing
UV varnish

Single FoldFlyers Letter Fold

1 1



16 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Format
Double sided sheet, folded twice in alternate 
directions (creased at 170 gsm+) to create 6 pages, or 
folded 3 times to create 8 pages, 4 times to make 10, 
or 5 times to create 12 pages

Finished Size (when folded)
74 x 105 mm (A7) 75 x 210 mm 105 x 297 mm
105 x 148 mm (A6) 100 x 210 mm 120 x 120 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 105 x 105 mm Special Format
210 x 297 mm (A4) 105 x 210 mm 

Paper
Coated art paper: 90, 115, 135, 170, 250 gsm
Off set: 80, 90, 100, 120 gsm
Recycling White: 80 gsm

Print
From black to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Creasing
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
Perforating
UV varnish

Format
Double sided sheet, folded in half (creased at 170 
gsm+), then folded again to create 8 pages, or folded 
additionally to make 16 pages

Finished Size (when folded)
74 x 105 mm (A7) 75 x 210 mm 105 x 297 mm
105 x 148 mm (A6) 100 x 210 mm 120 x 120 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 105 x 105 mm Special Format
210 x 297 mm (A4) 105 x 210 mm 

Paper
Coated art paper: 90, 115, 135, 170, 250 gsm
Off set: 80, 90, 100, 120 gsm
Recycling White: 80 gsm

Print
From black to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Creasing
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
Perforating

Format
Double sided sheet where the sides are folded 
inwards (creased at 170 gsm+) to meet in the middle, 
then folded along the middle to give 8 pages*

Finished Size (when folded)
100 x 210 mm
105 x 210 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5)
210 x 297 mm (A4) 

Paper
Coated art paper: 90, 115, 135, 170, 250 gsm
Off set: 80, 90, 100, 120 gsm
Recycling White: 80 gsm

Print
From black to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Creasing
Perforating

Zig Zag Fold Parallel Fold Gate Fold



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 17www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 17

Format
Double sided sheet folded in half one way, then 
folding in half the other way, producing 8 pages

Finished Size (when folded)
105 x 148 mm (A6) 105 x 105 mm 100 x 210 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 105 x 210 mm 120 x 120 mm
210 x 297 mm (A4) 105 x 297 mm Special Format

Paper
Coated art paper: 90, 115, 135, 170 gsm
Off set: 80, 90, 100, 120 gsm
Recycled White: 80 gsm

Print
From black to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Creasing
Perforating

Format
Single sided or double sided

Size
120 x 120 mm CD
183 x 273 mm DVD

Paper
Coated art paper: 115, 135, 170 gsm
Off set: 80, 90, 100 gsm
Recycled White: 80 gsm

Print
From black to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Lamination (cellophane coating)

Format
From 4 to 20 pages

Finished Size (when folded)
120 x 120 mm CD
120 x 180 mm DVD

Paper
90, 115, 135*, 170*, 250* gsm Coated art paper
80, 90, 100, 170 gsm Off set
80, 170 gsm Recycled White
*can be used for the cover section of the booklet

Print
From black to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Lamination (cellophane coating)
UV varnish

Cross Fold CD/DVD Inserts

Covers Booklets

www.Pri ntsRegent.com



18 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Brochures and Magazines
Flexible methods of printing bound documents in a variety of sizes and depths, from 8 to 384 pages.

Documents can be newsletters, brochures, magazines, catalogues, annual reports, essays, dissertations, 
proposals, guides, instruction manuals, photo books and the like.

Loop binding allows your document to be stored in a ring binder, useful for many short publications such as 
employee fi les/contracts, safety and instruction manuals, or frequent newsletters.

TOP
SELLER



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 19

Format
Up to 100 pages, with an optional fl ap-out cover page

Sizes
105 x 148 mm (A6) 105 x 210 mm 210 x 210 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 105 x 297 mm 210 x 280 mm
210 x 297 mm (A4) 120 x 120 mm Special Format
100 x 210 mm 120 x 180 mm 
105 x 105 mm 148 x 148 mm

Cover Section
135, 170, 250 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
From black to full colour process + spot

Text Section
90, 115, 135 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
80, 90, 100, 120 gsm Off set
80 gsm Recycled White
Black or full colour process

Cover Refi nements
Blind embossing 
Hot foil fl at embossing 
Hot foil relief embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish 
UV surface + Blind embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil fl at embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil relief embossing
UV varnish

Format
From 40 to 384 pages, with optional fl ap-out cover, 
each page is collected as a block and fi xed with 
polyurethane glue (PUR) to the spine

Sizes
105 x 148 mm (A6) 105 x 210 mm 148 x 148 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 105 x 297 mm 210 x 210 mm
210 x 297 mm (A4) 120 x 120 mm 210 x 280 mm
Special Format

Cover Section
170, 250 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
From black to full colour process + spot

Text Section
90, 115, 135, 170 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
80, 90, 100, 120 gsm Off set
80, 170 gsm Recycled White
Black or full colour process

Cover Refi nements
Blind embossing 
Hot foil fl at embossing 
Hot foil relief embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV surface + Blind embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil fl at embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil relief embossing
UV varnish

Format
Up to 96 pages are punched along with a clear 
protective colour, then bound with wire

Sizes
105 x 148 mm (A6) 105 x 210 mm 210 x 210 mm
148 x 210 mm (A5) 105 x 297 mm 210 x 280 mm
210 x 297 mm (A4) 148 x 148 mm 

Protective Cover
Unprinted 418 gsm polypropylene fi lm

Print
170, 250 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
Black or full colour process

Cover Refi nements
Metal wire-o binding to the left in either black, white 
or silver

Staple/Loop Binding Perfect Binding Wire-o Binding

1 1



20 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Pagemarker ribbon

Headband

Books
We have a range of professional book options for authors of novels, life‘s work, biographies, genealogy 
projects, photo albums, diaries, memoirs, etc.

Enhance your publication with refi nements such as metallic foiling, lamination and dust jackets.

TOP
SELLER

1



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 21

Format
Hardcover books are often used for more extensive 
works, adding stability and making them appear 
more exclusive 

Spine Refi nements
Angular
Rounded 

Sewn Binding
Lamination (cellophane coating) 

Perfect Binding
Dust jacket
Hot foil fl at embossing
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish

Format
The traditional paperback is a great option for 
self-publishers just starting out 

Sewn Binding
Lamination (cellophane coating) 

Perfect Binding
Hot foil fl at embossing
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish

HardcoverSoftcover

Black

Blue

Green

Red

Format
Giving your book a noble look beneath a dust jacket

Binding
Perfect binding

Cover Refi nements
Hot foil fl at embossing 

Dust Jacket
170 gsm Coated art paper
Hot foil fl at embossing
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish 

Colour Covers



22 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Format
After folding, the printed sheets are collected and 
sewn into single sections (signatures), which are then 
attached to the cover with glue

Sizes
148 x 210 mm (A5) 125 x 190 mm 165 x 235 mm
210 x 210 mm 135 x 215 mm Special Format
210 x 297 mm (A4) 155 x 225 mm

Cover Section
Hardcover or softcover
Coated art paper
Full colour process to the outside

Text Section
From 48 to 500 pages
115, 135, 150, 170 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
100 gsm Off set
Black or full colour process

Cover Refi nements
Lamination (cellophane coating) 

Format
Each page is collected as a block and fi xed with 
polyurethane glue (PUR) to the spine

Sizes
148 x 210 mm (A5) 125 x 190 mm 165 x 235 mm
210 x 210 mm 135 x 215 mm Special Format
210 x 297 mm (A4) 155 x 225 mm

Cover Section
Hardcover or softcover
Coated art paper
Full colour process to the outside

Text Section
From 40 to 996 pages
115 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
80, 90 gsm Off set
80, 90 gsm Wood-free Bookprinting
Black or full colour process

Cover Refi nements
Hot foil fl at embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish 

Format
Single sided or double sided

Sizes
74 x 105 mm (A7) 75 x 210 mm Special Format

Paper
250, 350 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
400 gsm Premium Board (matt)
300 gsm Premium Chamois
350 gsm Premium Ribbed
340 gsm Premium Bright White
350 gsm Premium Linen
350, 400 gsm Off set
300 gsm Recycling White
300 gsm Chromo Board

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV varnish

Sewn Binding Perfect Binding Bookmarks

1



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 23

Used by students, pupils, doctors, 
artists, teachers, psychologists, 
notaries, managers, and so many 
more, notebooks always come in 
handy.

Our notebooks are available in 
either 148 x 210 mm (A5) or 
210 x 297 mm (A4) size, and all 
feature lamination on the printed 
covers.

Format
Glossy hardcover with angular spine, headband and 
pagemarker ribbon

Paper
100 gsm Off set
Blank, lined or chequered
64, 128 or 192 pages

Format
Glossy hardcover with rounded spine, headband, 
pagemarker ribbon and pouch on the second last 
page

Paper
90 gsm Off set
Grey chequered with perforation
192 pages

Format
Glossy or matt hardcover with rounded spine, 
headband, pagemarker ribbon, elastic clasp, rubber 
pen holder (diff erent colours available) and pouch on 
the second last page

Paper
90 gsm Off set
Grey chequered with perforation
192 pages

Format
Glossy front hardcover or softcover, back cover in 
white cardboard, with metal wire-o binding

Paper
90 gsm Off set
Grey chequered with perforation
Softcover: 100 pages
Hardcover: 160 pages

Format
Glossy hardcover with angular spine, headband and 
pagemarker ribbon

Paper
90 gsm Off set
Grey chequered with perforation
128 pages

Notebooks Basic

Premium Exclusive Wire-o Binding

Classic



24 “I didn’t know you did that!”24 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Calendars & Planners
Our seasonal range is available in a choice of formats and sizes for wall or desk use.

Calendars can display from a single month up to four months at a time, and are provided in six languages 
(English, German, French, Spanish, Italian and Russian) so they are great for your own use or for your 
offi  ces/clients/family overseas.

TOP
SELLER



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 25

1

Format
Flat sheet

Size
420 x 297 mm (A3) 841 x 594 mm (A1)
594 x 420 mm (A2) 1189 x 841 mm (A0)
Special Format

Paper
135, 170, 250 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)

Print
Full colour process to one side

Formats
Multi-pad, 3 months, eyelet for hanging, date slider, 
grooved for folding and posting

Multi-pad, 4 months, eyelet for hanging, date slider, 
grooved for folding and posting 

Single-page, 3 months, holes for hanging, date slider

Single-page, 4 months, holes for hanging, date slider

Monthly desk calendar, triangular tent card, date 
slider

Paper
Backing board with gloss coating

Print
Full colour process to one side

Formats
12 months plus cover, cardboard triangular frame, 
wire-o bound in black, white or silver

Size
297 x 105 mm 180 x 148 mm

Paper
135, 170, 250 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
120 gsm Premium Ribbed
130 gsm Premium Linen

Print
Full colour process + optional spot colour to one side

Cover Refi nements
Hot embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV varnish and spot varnish 

1

Year Planners Monthly Calendars Desk Calendars



26 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Formats
13 - 15 sheets, with choice of 
300 gsm Chromo Board, grey board, 
or no board on the back

Sizes
105 x 148 mm (A6) 118 x 443 mm 
148 x 210 mm (A5) 148 x 420 mm 
210 x 297 mm (A4) 148 x 148 mm 
297 x 420 mm (A3) 210 x 210 mm 
420 x 594 mm (A2) 297 x 297 mm 
105 x 210 mm 420 x 420 mm
105 x 297 mm Special Format
105 x 420 mm

Paper
135, 170, 250 gsm Coated art paper 
120 gsm Premium Ribbed
130 gsm Premium Linen

Print
Full colour process with optional 
spot, gold or silver to either one or 
both sides 

Refi nements
Hot foil fl at embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish 
UV surface + Hot foil fl at embossing 
UV varnish
Metal wire-o binding on the top in 
black/white/silver

Format
24-window, wall mountable advent calendars containing milk chocolate gifts, 
available from autumn

Sizes
208 x 146 mm

Content
Fairtrade milk chocolate (ingredients available from our Factsheets)

Print
Full colour process background with either black or white numbering

Mandatory content (producer, ingredients, expiry date and lot number) printed in 
black on semi-transparent white layer, will be added by us, covering approximately 
one third of the reverse (see product Factsheets)

1 1

Wall Calendars Advent Calendars



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 27

Formats
25 or 50 sheets to a pad, with backing board

Sizes
485 x 335 mm
594 x 420 mm (A2)
Special Format

Paper
90 gsm Off set
80 gsm Recycled

Print
From black only to full colour process + spot colour on one side 

Refi nements
Glued at top edge or bottom edge

Formats
4-pages supplied either folded or fl at, 
for a variety of uses such as greeting 
cards, menus and orders of service

Sizes
74 x 105 mm (A7) 105 x 210 mm
105 x 148 mm (A6) 125 x 235 mm 
148 x 210 mm (A5) Special Format

Paper
170, 250, 350 gsm Coated art paper 
400 gsm Premium Board (matt)
300 gsm Premium Chamois
340 gsm Premium Bright White
350 gsm Premium Ribbed
350 gsm Premium Linen
350 gsm Off set
300 gsm Recycled
300 gsm Chromo Board

Print
From black only to full colour process 
+ spot colour both sides

Refi nements
Blind embossing 
Hot foil fl at embossing 
Hot foil relief embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish 
UV surface + Blind embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil fl at embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil relief embossing
UV varnish

Desk Pads Folded Cards



28 “I didn’t know you did that!”28 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Post ers, 
Banners
& Signage

Paper (including neons)
Corrugated recyclable plastic
Solid Foam
Clear Perspex
Aluminium DiBond
Canvas prints
Backlit fi lms
Car & Window graphics
Outdoor banners
Windfl ags

TOP
SELLEROUTDOORS INDOORS



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 29

1 1

Format
Single sided or double sided

Sizes
210 x 297 mm (A4) 840 x 2380 mm
297 x 420 mm (A3) 1190 x 1680 mm
420 x 594 mm (A2) 1190 x 2520 mm
594 x 841 mm (A1) 1680 x 2380 mm
841 x 1189 mm (A0) 2520 x 3560 mm
500 x 700 mm (B2) 1016 x 1524 mm (4-sheet)
700 x 1000 mm (B1) 1200 x 1800 mm (6-sheet)
Special Format

Paper
80 gsm Neon Red/Green/Yellow
115, 135, 170, 250, 350 gsm Coated art paper
400 gsm Premium board
90 gsm Off set
115 gsm Poster paper (moisten to stick)

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish 
UV varnish

Format
Lightweight, tear-resistant, corrugated plastic sheet, 
commonly used as ‘For Sale’ boards and election 
signs

Sizes
297 x 420 mm (A3)
420 x 594 mm (A2)
594 x 841 mm (A1)
841 x 1189 mm (A0)
500 x 700 mm (B2)
700 x 1000 mm (B1)

Material
450 gsm (2.5 mm) honeycomb structure (Akylite)
450 gsm (2.5 mm) corrugated structure (Correx)
750 gsm All-weather board

Print
Full colour process one side

Refi nements
Round corners

Format
Variety of suitable signage materials with optional 
mountings and accessories

Sizes
From 100 x 200 mm to 1000 x 2000 mm
Free Form and Special Format

Material Indoors Outdoors
5 mm Light Foam (Kapa) ��
2, 3, 5, 10 mm Hard Foam ��
3 mm Aluminium DiBond  �
5 mm Clear perspex  �

Print
Full colour process
White is also available for Clear perspex

Accessories (dependent on material)
Ceiling mount set
4 suction cups per sign
French cleats
Aluminium base
Stainless steel spacer
Broad holder (sideways)

Paper Posters Corrugated Plastic Business Signs

INDOORS INDOORS

1

OUTDOORS OUTDOORSOUTDOORSINDOORS OUTDOORS



30 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Format
Printed artist canvas stretched over a wooden frame

Sizes
200 x 300 mm 400 x 1000 mm
300 x 300 mm 500 x 500 mm
300 x 400 mm 500 x 700 mm (B2)
400 x 500 mm 700 x 1000 mm (B1)
Special Format

Frames
20 mm wooden stretcher frame
40 mm wooden stretcher frame

Print
Full colour process one side

Format
Not simply for glass windows, self adhesive fi lm  
sticks to large fl at surfaces such as metal, plastic 
and glass

Sizes
From 200 x 200 mm to 1300 x 3000 mm
Free Form and Special Format

Material
PVC monomer (air ducts option)
East Dot monomer
PVC polymer (air ducts / transparent option)
Reusable white adhesive
Cast PVC fi lm (air ducts option)
Perforated fi lm for vehicle windows
Transparent adhesive fi lm (reverse glass fi lm)
Decorative glass polymer
Perforated monomer
PVC-free fi lm
Carpet fi lm
Smooth, removable wallpaper fi lm
Textures wallpaper fi lm
Removable façade fi lm
Transparent whiteboard fi lm
Blackboard fi lm
Floor sticker
Matt/gloss plotter fi lm

Print
Full colour process one side
Certain materials in a range of colours

Refi nements
Lamination (cellophane coating) 

Format
Printed fi lm for use with lightboxes and other backlit 
illuminated displays

Sizes
210 x 297 mm (A4) 841 x 1189 mm (A0)
297 x 420 mm (A3) 1150 x 1710 mm
420 x 594 mm (A2) 1185 x 1750 mm
594 x 841 mm (A1)

Material
PVC monomer (air ducts option)
0.2 mm translucent backlit fi lm

Print
Full colour process one side

Refi nements
Lamination (cellophane coating)
Lamination and single sided self adhesive

Canvas Prints Car/Window GraphicsBacklit/Lightbox Film

1 1 1

INDOORS OUTDOORS



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 31

Format
Large graphics, usually supplied with eyelets for 
fi xing onto fences, railings, walls etc

Sizes
From 500 mm x 1 m to an enormous 3 m x 10 m 
Special Format

Material
300 gsm Mesh
500 gsm PVC tarpaulin
800 gsm Blockout banner

Print
Full colour process one side

Refi nements
6, 10, 14 cm hemstitching
Reinforced edge with eyelets
Supplied folded or rolled

Accessories
Eyelet clamps white/black
Eyelet clamps with fastening loop

Banner frames – free standing display for fundays, 
sporting events etc

Format
Extra large external banners, usually supplied with 
edging for framework rod insertion

Sizes
4 m x 10 m 10 m x 10 m 16 m x 16 m
6 m x 10 m 12 m x 12 m 18 m x 18 m
8 m x 10 m 14 m x 14 m 20 m x 20 m

Material
300 gsm Mesh
500 gsm PVC tarpaulin

Print
Full colour process one side

Refi nements
10 cm hemstitching top and bottom
∅ 10 mm Keder edging top and bottom
Reinforced edge with 12 mm eyelets every 50 cm

Format
Tall fl oor-standing fl ags for grabbing attention 
outdoors, either for promotion or highlighting key 
locations in a large outdoor event

Sizes
Pole Drop Wing
761 x 1821 mm 210 x 380 mm 433 x 1953 mm
761 x 2649 mm 610 x 1550 mm 573 x 2547 mm
761 x 4019 mm 799 x 2050 mm 739 x 3661 mm
 1130 x 3059 mm 741 x 5026 mm
 1182 x 4167 mm

Material
110 gsm bunting

Print
Full colour process one side

Refi nements
Print only
Print with base plate
Print with base cross
Base plate only
Base cross only

Accessories
Waterbag – to help weigh it down in strong wind

Outdoor Banners Rod/Façade Banners Beach Flags

11 1

INDOORS

OUTDOORS



32 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Exhibition & Promotion
A range of portable display equipment for exhibitions and trade events, which can be printed with your brand 
and/or message. Mix and match with our Posters, Banners & Signage range (p28).

Create a longer-lasting impression with our range of promotional Branded Merchandise (p35) which can be 
given away to your existing and/or prospective clients.

Website-Management.uk
From registering the domain name, designing the website, hosting, 
maintaining and updating it, we’re all about website management.
Peace of mind for a fi xed monthly fee.

Website-Management.uk
From registering the domain name, 

designing the website, hosting, 
maintaining and updating it, we’re all 

about website management.
Peace of mind for a fi xed monthly fee.

Website-Management.uk
From registering the domain name, 

designing the website, hosting, 
maintaining and updating it, we’re all 

about website management.
Peace of mind for a fi xed monthly fee.



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 33

Format
A graphic supplied on a roll within a base unit, for 
easy transportation and storage, which you pull-up 
and mount on the supplied pole(s)

Sizes
210 x 297 mm (A4) desk standing model
800, 1000, 1200, 1500 x 2000 mm standard sizes
850, 1000 x 2000 mm double graphic
1500 x 2700 mm 
2000 x 2000 mm
2000 x 3000 mm

Material
200 μ Banner Lite (blockout)
510 gsm PVC tarpaulin

Print
Full colour process one side

Options
Mechanism and graphic(s)
Replacement graphic(s)

Roller Banners

111

INDOORS INDOORSOUTDOORS

Format
Pavement signage with replaceable posters, with 
the spring loaded water tank versions being more 
resilient to wind

Sizes A-frame Water tank
594 x 841 mm (A1) �� �
841 x 1189 mm (A0) �� �
500 x 700 mm (B2) ��
700 x 1000 mm (B1) ��

Print
Full colour process one side

Options
Print only
Print and frame
Frame only

Format
Floor stickers are self-adhesive and can be attached 
to ceramic tiles, marble and PVC plates

Sizes
From 150 x 300 mm to 1300 x 3000 mm
Free Form and Special Format

Material
PVC fi lm

Print
Full colour process one side

Health & Safety
Fire protection certifi cate according to DIN EN 13501-1
Anti-slip laminate according to DIN 51130 and R9
Washable and resistant to many cleaning products 
and solvents

Pavement Signs Floor Stickers

INDOORSOUTDOORS



34 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Format
Collapsible circular advertising column for easy 
storage and transportation, complete with case

Sizes
2016 x 2236 mm fl at image with magnetic fasteners

Material
Aluminium folding grille display
450 μ solvent polypropylene

Print
Full colour process one side

Accessories
LED projector for PVC (1, 2 or 3 pieces)

Options
Graphic only
Graphic and system
System only

Format
Collapsible exhibition display walls with replaceable 
graphics and storage case

Sizes
3 x 3 sections straight or curved
4 x 3 sections straight or curved

Material
Aluminium folding grille display
270 gsm Screening fabric (illuminated displays)
220 gsm Dekotex stretch (fabric)
450 μ solvent polypropylene

Print
Full colour process one side

Accessories
Surface lighting
LED projector for fabric (1, 2 or 3 pieces)
LED projector for PVC (1, 2 or 3 pieces)

Options
Graphic only
Graphic and system
System only

Format
Collapsible counter with printed graphic for use as 
reception, sanitation station, product demonstrations, 
document completion, etc

Sizes
Illuminated (straight) 1000 x 1000 x 355 mm
Fabric (straight) 1000 x 1000 x 320 mm
PVC (straight)  1000 x 930 x 400 mm
PVC (curved)  910 x 930 x 480 mm
 1200 x 930 x 480 mm
PVC (round) 450 x 930 x 450 mm

Material
270 gsm Screening fabric (illuminated)
220 gsm Dekotex stretch (fabric)
450 μ solvent polypropylene

Print
Full colour process one side

Accessories
Surface illumination
Light grey countertop (Illuminated and fabric)
Black countertop (all PVC)
Plastic shelf (PVC straight or curved)

Options
Graphic only
Graphic and system
System only

Pop-up Towers Pop-up Stands Pop-up Counters

1 1 1



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 35

Branded Merchandise

Cotton Bags Pens Mousemats

Paper (Gift) Bags Pencils Magnets

Sports Bags Folding & Flat Rulers Rubber Stamps

Gable & Handle Boxes

Visit our website for more details on all of these (and more) promotional products

Measuring Tape Lanyards

Carrying Stationery Offi  ce



36 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Trolley Keyrings Chocolates Bottle Openers

Ice Scrapers Cinnamon Stars Bottle Tags/Hangers & Wine Labels

Jigsaw Puzzles Fruit Gums Wine Boxes

Wrapping Paper Boiled Sweets Cups & Mugs

Gifts Edible Drink

Visit our website for more details on all of these (and more) promotional products



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 37

Aprons Blouses Sweatshirts

Chef‘s Jacket Long Sleeve Hooded Tops

Napkins & Serviettes Polo Shirts Gilets

Placemats T-shirts Jackets

Catering Shirts Tops

Visit our website for more details on all of these (and more) promotional products



38 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Baseball Caps & Beanies Lid Tuck Bathrobes

Shirts & Jerseys Pillow Towels

Shorts Postal Wristbands & Entry Passes

Socks Sliding Tickets

Sports Boxes Hospitality

Visit our website for more details on all of these (and more) promotional products



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 39

Format
For use on door handles, clothes rails, from rear-view 
mirrors, or any other item to convey your message

Sizes
105 x 297 mm

Paper
170, 250, 350 gsm Coated art paper (gloss/matt)
400 gsm Premium Board (matt)
350, 400 gsm Off set
300 gsm Recycled
300 gsm Chromo Board

Print
From black one side to full colour process + spot

Refi nements
Blind embossing 
Hot foil fl at embossing 
Hot foil relief embossing 
Lamination (cellophane coating) 
UV spot varnish 
UV surface + Blind embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil fl at embossing 
UV surface + Hot foil relief embossing
UV varnish

Door 
Hangers

Plast ic Cards
Actual plastic cards (not thickly laminated paper as some other 
companies provide) can be used as rigid, durable and waterproof 
business cards.

We also off er Smart, Contactless and Magnetic Strip cards for 
all your membership/customer needs, as well as a selection of 
accessories to go with them.

�                 www.Pri ntsRegent.com



40 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Format
Keep plain, or depending on the material, you can 
choose LoCo magnetic strips, writing fi eld, round or 
slotted hole

Sizes
85.6 x 54 mm

Material
Varnished plastic
Laminated plastic (gloss/matt)

Print
Full colour process both sides

Refi nements
Embossing left/right
Thermal-transfer printing
Hot embossing
Hologram left/right
Hologram foil left/right
Round hole top/left
Oblong hole top/left

Format
With High Coercivity (HiCo) magnetic strip as 
standard or LoCo

Sizes
85.6 x 54 mm

Material
Laminated plastic gloss

Print
Full colour process both sides

Refi nements
Signature panel
Round hole left
Oblong hole left

Format
Radio Frequency Identifi cation (RFID) data can be 
read via radio waves of 13.56 MHz up to a distance 
of 10 cm

Sizes
85.6 x 54 mm

Material
Laminated plastic gloss

Print
Full colour process both sides

Refi nements
LoCo magnetic strip
Signature panel

Plastic Cards Contactless CardsMagnetic Strip Cards



www.Pri ntsRegent.com/pri ntshop 41

Format
The FM4442 chip, with PIN protection, has an 
integrated data carrier with 256 bytes of memory, 
perfect for identifi cation purposes or as a bonus card

Sizes
85.6 x 54 mm with chip left or right

Material
Laminated plastic gloss

Print
Full colour process both sides

Refi nements
LoCo magnetic strip
Signature panel
Round hole left
Oblong hole left

Format
FM24C02 cards also off er 256 bytes of memory, 
which can be written to, or read from, the system

Sizes
85.6 x 54 mm with chip left or right

Material
Laminated plastic gloss

Print
Full colour process both sides

Refi nements
LoCo magnetic strip
Signature panel
Round hole left
Oblong hole left

Smart FM4442 Card AccessoriesSmart FM24C02

Yo-yos – small black or transparent white

Card case

PVC cover – portrait or landscape

Metal clips – with plastic or cloth strap

www.Pri ntsRegent.com 41



42	 “I didn’t know you did that!”

Advent Calendars  . . . . . . . . . .          26
Appointment Cards . . . . . . . . . .         3
Aprons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    37

Backlit Film . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                30
Baseball Caps . . . . . . . . . . . . .              38
Bathrobes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Beach Flags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                31
Beanies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    38
Blouses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    37
Boiled Sweets . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              36
Bottle Openers . . . . . . . . . . . . .             36
Books . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      20
Bottle Tags/Hangers . . . . . . . .       36
Brochures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Business Cards . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              3
Business Signs . . . . . . . . . . . . .             29

Calendars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  25
Canvas Prints  . . . . . . . . . . . . .              30
Car Graphics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               30
CD/DVD Inserts  . . . . . . . . . . . .             17
Chocolates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 36
Christmas Cards  . . . . . . . . . . .           27
Cinnamon Stars . . . . . . . . . . . .            36
Compliment Slips  . . . . . . . . . . .           4
Contactless Cards . . . . . . . . .          40
Cotton Bags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                35
Clipboards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  11
Corrugated Plastic Signs . . . .   29

Dividers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    9
Desk Pads . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Door Hangers . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              39

Envelopes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 13

Floor Stickers . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              33
Flyers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     15
Folders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     8
Fruit Gums . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                36

Gable & Handle Boxes  . . . . . .      35
Gilets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      37

Hooded Tops . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               37

Ice Scrapers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               36

Jackets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    37
Jigsaw Puzzles . . . . . . . . . . . . .             36

Labels  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      6
Lanyards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Leaflets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    15
Letterheads . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 4
Lid Tuck Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               38
Lightbox Film . . . . . . . . . . . . .              30
Long Sleeve Shirts  . . . . . . . . .         37
Loyalty Cards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               3

Magazine Files  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              11
Magazines  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 18
Magnets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   35
Measuring Tape . . . . . . . . . . . .            35
Memo Pads . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 4
Mousemats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                35
Mugs/Cups . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                36

Napkins & Serviettes  . . . . . . .       37
NCR/Carbonless Papers  . . . . .     5
Newsletters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                18
Notebooks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 23

Outdoor Banners . . . . . . . . . . .           31

Paper Bags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Parcel Tape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                13
Pavement Signs . . . . . . . . . . . .            33
Pencils . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    35
Pens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       35
Pillow Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 38
Placemats  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 37
Plastic Cards . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               40
Plastic Sleeves . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              8
Polo Shirts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 37
Pop-up Counters  . . . . . . . . . . .           34
Pop-up Stands  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             34
Pop-up Towers . . . . . . . . . . . . .             34
Postal Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 38
Postcards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  13
Posters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29
Punched Pockets . . . . . . . . . . . .            9

Ring Folders/Binders  . . . . . . .       10
Rod/Façade Banners  . . . . . . .       31
Roller Banners . . . . . . . . . . . . .             33
Rubber Stamps  . . . . . . . . . . . .            35
Rulers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     35

Shirts & Jerseys . . . . . . . . . . .            38
Shorts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     38
Sliding Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 38
Slipcases  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  10
Smart Cards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               41
Socks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      38
Sports Bags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                35
Stickers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     6
Sticky Notes & Sets . . . . . . . . . .          7
Sweatshirts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                37

T-shirts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    37
Tickets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     38
Towels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     38
Trolley Keyrings . . . . . . . . . . . .            36

Window Graphics . . . . . . . . . .           30
Wine Labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               36
Wine Boxes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                36
Wrapping Paper . . . . . . . . . . . .            36
Wristbands & Entry Passes 38
Writing Cases . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               11

Year Planners . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              25

Specifications were correct 
at the time of printing, but 
are subject to change. For 
the latest details, please visit 
printsregent.com/printshop

We are constantly adding 
products to our range. For 
anything you cannot see, 
please contact us for a 
bespoke quotation. Email us at 
printed@printsregent.com

Index C M Y K

“I didn’t know you did that!”	 printed@printsregent.com

First edition – August 2021

Prints Regent is a registered 
trademark of Prints Regent Limited.


